
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Not qualified
DNF

No.
11

12

17

25

16

15

36

112

77

55

91

801

90

789

744

272

26

162

152

151

320

925

571

14

Name
Dusty KLATT

Colton FACCIOTI

Marco DUBÉ

Pierce CHAMBERLAIN

Simon HOMANS

Ryan LOCKHART

Kaven GRÉGOIRE

Brady SHEREN

Tim TREMBLAY

Kyle SNELGROVE

Trevor HALL

Guy GIROUX

Neil FARLOW

Nathaniel BOSUM

Simon BELZILE

Scotty MAIDMAN

Kaven BENOIT

Hans-Rudy FREI

Éric GOYETTE

Alexandre DUROCHER

Tyler WAGNER

Pierre-Marc GAGNÉ

Stéphane DUPONT

Derrick FISHER

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8

6

Diff
-

+7.169
+19.153
+30.018
+34.911
+36.502
+39.010
+41.611
+55.457

+1:03.906
+1:05.277

1 Lap
+2.343
+4.770

+11.613
+17.732
+27.259
+38.980
+41.380
+48.888

+1:08.730
2 Laps

+12.533

-

Total Tm
10:06.471

10:13.640

10:25.624

10:36.489

10:41.382

10:42.973

10:45.481

10:48.082

11:01.928

11:10.377

11:11.748

10:11.994

10:14.337

10:16.764

10:23.607

10:29.726

10:39.253

10:50.974

10:53.374

11:00.882

11:20.724

10:12.982

10:25.515

7:15.985

Best Tm
1:01.648

1:02.647

1:03.538

1:03.475

1:04.590

1:05.156

1:05.316

1:05.387

1:06.321

1:07.672

1:07.522

1:08.126

1:07.152

1:08.645

1:08.985

1:07.528

1:09.332

1:11.099

1:10.663

1:08.829

1:11.714

1:11.351

1:14.120

1:05.038

Nat/State
BC
Aldergrove, Bc
Montréal, Qc
Freelton, On
St-Élie, Qc
Springhill, S.S.
Ste-Ambroise, Qc
Surrey, BC
Ste-Jeanne D'Arc, Qc
Cottam, Ont
Queensville, On
St Jérome, Qc
FrankFord, On
Ouje-Bougoumou, qc
RockForest, Qc
Brigden, On
N-D du Bon-Conseil, 
St-Sulpice, Qc
Sept-Iles, Qc
St Roch Sur Richelieu
Phelpston, On
Amos, Qc
LaTuque, Qc

Sponsor
Blackfoot Honda, Oakley
Richmond Racing, Kawasak
Honda, Action Motosport, Am
Machine Racing, Yamaha Ca
Yamaha Canada, Importatio
BMRT, Yamaha,Fox,Scott
Yamaha Grégoire-Sport, Pro
Richmond Racing, Canadien
Chambord Sport Yamaha, In
Hully Gully, Yamaha Canada
Machine Racing, LGS, D.N.E
KTM Canada, Oakley,
Diablo Performance, Honda 
Grégoire Sports, SPY, Castro
Sport Plus Rivière du Loup, 
Two Wheels Motosport, ProA
Les Chutes, Kimpex, Sinisalo
Moto Ducharme Honda Jolie
Centre du Sport Alary Yama
Équipe Les Chutes, Team Gr
Colins Motorcycle, Furious S
Harricana Aventures, Parts C
Équipe Les Chutes, FXR, Zlea

Blackfoot Honda

Race Results

Super Motocross NAPA

125cc

Finale

Race (10 Laps)

Stade Olympique 0.000 Km
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